SHAKEDOWN

BREWED BEHIND BARS

Weekend brunch 12pm - 4pm

MISSED YOUR BREAKFAST?

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 16.5
Eggs, cumberland sausage, bacon,
mushroom, tomato beans, bubble

& squeak

EGGS ROYALE 6/12
Poached eggs, Smoked salmon,

hollandaise

SMOKED SALMON 13.50

Scrambled eggs, rye bread

FRENCH TOAST (v) 11.00
Maple syrup, berries,
mascarpone

LET'S GRAB BRUNCH?

SUPERFOOD GRAIN BOWL (vg) 14.00
Quinoa, orange, avocado, kale,
pomegranate, pumpkin seeds

SHAKSHUKA (v) 10.50
Poached eggs, red coconut curry,

Naan bread

PROVISIONERS FLATBREAD 9.50

Bacon or halloumi, tomato jam,
rocket, avocado, fried egg

STEAK & EGG 17
Grilled steak & fried egg, broccoli

AVOCADO
Beetroot bread, feta, tomato,
rocket & seeds

CROQUE MONSIEUR
Ham, cheese & bechamel. Add
egg —2.00

OMELETTE

Ham & Cheese
Mushroom & Cheese (v)

BRUNCH BURGER

Wagyu beef, bacon, mushroom,
fried egg, raclette cheese, skin
on fries

LINGUINI & BURRATA (v)

Red chilli & tomato sauce — vegan

option available upon request

PULLED BEEF FLATBREAD
Coffee bbq sauce, crispy shallot,
sunny side up egg

8.50

12.00

8.50

20.50

15.50

12.50



BRUNCH DRINKS

BLOODY MARY
CLASSIC BELLINI
MIMOSA

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

SHAKEDOWN

BREWED BEHIND BARS

Weekend brunch 12pm - 4pm

9.50

5.50

5.50

4.50

FROZEN SMOOTHIES

ACAI KICK
Acai, strawberries, mango,
blueberries

COCONUT CRUSH
Coconut-milk, pineapple,
skimmed-milk

COFFEE & TEA

ESPRESSO & FRIENDS

CAFETIRE
Single origin
Roasted in house (3.80)

MILKY COFFEE

Latte, cappuccino, flat white,
cortado (Extra shot 50p /
soy, oat or coconut milk 50p)

4.95

4.95

2.80

3.30

PALMERS & CO CHAMPAGNE
SHAKEDOWN SPRITZ

ESPRESSO MARTINI PEDRO

PURPLE POWER
Blueberries, strawberries, banana,
guinoa, cocoa, apple, oatshoney

GREEN REVIVER
Kale, mango, banana, lemon-
grass

HOT CHOCOLATE

DRIP FILTER
Single origin
Roasted in house (3.30)

LOOSE LEAF TEA-POT
Newby English Breakfast, Earl
Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint
Chamomile

12

12

12

4.95

4.95

2.80

3.50



