

BREWED BEHIND BARS

Weekend brunch 12pm - 4pm

MISSED YOUR BREAKFAST?

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	16.5	AVOCADO	8.50
Eggs, cumberland sausage, bacon,		Beetroot bread, feta, tomato,	
mushroom, tomato beans, bubble		rocket & seeds	
& squeak			
·		CROQUE MONSIEUR	12.00
	_	Ham, cheese & bechamel. Add	
EGGS ROYALE	6/12	egg – 2.00	
Poached eggs, Smoked salmon, hollandaise			
		OMELETTE	8.50
		Ham & Cheese	
SMOKED SALMON	13.50	Mushroom & Cheese (v)	
Scrambled eggs, rye bread			
FRENCH TOAST (v)	11.00		
Maple syrup, berries,			
mascarpone			
•			

LET'S GRAB BRUNCH?

SUPERFOOD GRAIN BOWL (vg) Quinoa, orange, avocado, kale, pomegranate, pumpkin seeds	14.00	BRUNCH BURGER Wagyu beef, bacon, mushroom, fried egg, raclette cheese, skin on fries	20.50
SHAKSHUKA (v)	10.50	on mos	
Poached eggs, red coconut curry, Naan bread		LINGUINI & BURRATA (v) Red chilli & tomato sauce – vegan option available upon request	15.50
PROVISIONERS FLATBREAD	9.50		
Bacon or halloumi, tomato jam,			
rocket, avocado, fried egg		PULLED BEEF FLATBREAD Coffee bbq sauce, crispy shallot,	12.50
STEAK & EGG	17	sunny side up egg	
Grilled steak & fried egg, broccoli			



Weekend brunch 12pm - 4pm

BRUNCH DRINKS

BLOODY MARY	9.50	PALMERS & CO CHAMPAGNE	12
CLASSIC BELLINI	5.50	SHAKEDOWN SPRITZ	12
MIMOSA	5.50	ESPRESSO MARTINI PEDRO	12
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	4.50		
FROZEN SMOOTHIES			

ACAI KICK Acai, strawberries, mango, blueberries	4.95	PURPLE POWER Blueberries, strawberries, banana, quinoa, cocoa, apple, oatshoney	4.95
COCONUT CRUSH Coconut-milk, pineapple, skimmed-milk	4.95	GREEN REVIVER Kale, mango, banana, lemon- grass	4.95

COFFEE & TEA

ESPRESSO & FRIENDS	2.80	HOT CHOCOLATE	3
CAFETIRE Single origin Roasted in house (3.80)	3.30	DRIP FILTER Single origin Roasted in house (3.30)	2.80
MILKY COFFEE Latte, cappuccino, flat white, cortado (Extra shot 50p / soy, oat or coconut milk 50p)	3	LOOSE LEAF TEA-POT Newby English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint Chamomile	3.50